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Price
225.20 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.08% (2.40)

BE0003717312
SOF

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Financial

Stock

7,476 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

224.40 EUR (100)
225.40 EUR (95)
223.00 EUR
225.40 EUR
223.00 EUR
222.80 EUR
224643912 EUR
15,194
3,413,240.00
652

48

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/05/03 =
2024/04/29 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003717312&ID_NOTATION=29315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003717312&ID_NOTATION=29315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3baabd89926251ccf5b610b515bfd5293f09c721875d17325f9056ad4a174540&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=18cced3f583a062af&time=1715714240&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc11c9f0686568aefc8ff00e1e643e696d3f59034fdab49c85116c73bcf16df8&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=401522cbe1ce7b1f0&time=1715714240&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6071e4ff5cf22feae92e68092059b4fefa33e1104bdffe4368b6a21533705451&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=196f5c08cfd85367e&time=1715714240&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71fef07ce376075ce8bd5e6047969928ff9dcf0e4ac96dfdea6fdffe13fef756&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=366d8c20865454033&time=1715714240&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4946c357007037f79f034fdd290a0b38bc98e72f15f3ee9f57b11a63876294d8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d87ea4f06aadd7a8&time=1715714240&tool=RSC

SOFINA S.A.

Details

2024/05/13 17:35:25

Price

225.20 EUR

Difference (] 1.08% (2.40)
General attributes
ISIN BE0003717312
Symbol SOF
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,476 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 224.40 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 225.40 EUR (95)
Open 223.00 EUR
High 225.40 EUR
Low 223.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 222.80 EUR
VWAP 224.643912 EUR
Volume (pcs) 15,194
Trading volume 3,413,240.00
Number of trades 652
Last size 48
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +16.50% +11.26% -27.87%
Perf (abs.) +31.90 +22.80 -87.00
Beta 0.97 1.06 1.29
Volatility  19.60 23.90 30.85

ERSTE

Group

Sy

400.00

350.00

300.00

250.00

200.00

e %

r’u
AT WY

150.00

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 223.08 EUR (20,258
216.93 EUR (20,587
21485 EUR (17,734
204.70 EUR (18,536

229.00 EUR (2024/01/02

196.60 EUR (2024/03/19

229.00 EUR (2024/01/02

(

168.40 EUR (2023/10/23

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for SOFINA S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 223.80 EUR 0.00 3
05/13
Tradegate 2024/ 20:37 224.80 EUR 0.04 19
05/13
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30 223.60 EUR 0.00 2
05/13
Munich 2024/ 08:15 222.80 EUR 0.00 1
05/13
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 222.90 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195038551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44389595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858689

SOFINA S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/06

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

08:00

08:03

15:30

17:35

08:11

08:16

223.20 EUR

223.00 EUR

231.10 USD

225.20 EUR

222.40 EUR

222.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.41

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404339101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34848721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34848745

SOFINA S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

SOFINA

Contact Details
SOFINA SA

31, rue de I'Industrie - 1040 Brissel
Telefon: +32-2-551-06-11

Fax: +32-2-513-96-45

E-mail: info@sofinagroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Harold Boél Chairman of Managing
Board

Edward Koopman Member of Executive
Committee

Giulia Van Member of Executive

Waeyenberge Committee

Maxence Tombeur Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Victor Casier

Wauthier de
Bassompierre

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Xavier Coirbay

Board of directors

Dominique
Lancksweert

Leslie Teo
Anja Langenbucher
Catherine Soubie

Felix Goblet
ds$Alviella

Gwill York
Laura Cioli

Laurent de Meeus
d'Argenteuil

Lena Charlotte
Stromberg

Michéle Sioen

Nicolas Jacques
Boél

Rajeev Vasudeva

Richard Goblet
d'Alviella

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@sofinagroup.com
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